

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9785-9788/2004

(From the judgment and order dated 05/01/2004 in WP No.53790/2003 & WP No.53804/2003 & WP No.53805/2003 & WP No.53806/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GANAPATHI CHAYA NAIK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 10208-10214 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 10249-10253 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 10307-10309 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 10375-10378 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 10626 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 26171-26203 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 20/02/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Satya Mitra, Adv.
Mr. Vikrant Yadav, Adv.
for Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.
Mrs. K. Sarada Devi, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioners may take appropriate steps to serve the unserved respondents in concerned special leave petitions.

.2.

Await service in rest of the special leave petitions.

Served respondents may file Counter Affidavit till
then.

List the matters on 21st March, 2007.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar