

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.9785-9788/2004
(From the judgement and order dated 05/01/2004 in WP No.
53790/2003 & WP No. 53804/2003 & WP No. 53805/2003 & WP No.
53806/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GANAPATHI CHAYA NAIK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 10208-10214 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 10249-10253 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 10307-10309 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 10375-10378 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 10626 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 26171-26203 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 30/11/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.S. Hegde, Adv.
 Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.
 Mr. Rahul Tyagi, Adv.
 Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

Mrs.K. Sarada Devi, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.

: 2 :

..2/-

Mr. C.M. Jayakumar, Adv.

Mr. Sudharshan Singh Rawat, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the respondent in SLP(C) Nos. 10249-
10253 of 2004 seeks time to enable him to file counter
affidavit.

As prayed, put up for final disposal after four
weeks.

In the meantime, pleadings should be completed
in all the matters.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master